ITEM PART NO
$631.01
$631.02
$631.03
$631.04
$631.05
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$631.09
$631.10
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DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO
AIR NOZZLE (c/w BRASS CAP) 1.0mm 15 $631.15
FLUID NOZZLE 1.0mm 16 $631.16
PISTON RING 17 $631.17
O-RING 18 $631.18
COMPRESSION SCREW 19 $631.19
SEAL FOR AIR PISTON 20 $631.20
STEEL BALL 21 $631.21
GUN BODY 22 $631.22
FLUID NEEDLE 1.0mm 23 $631.23
SPRING FOR NEEDLE 24 $631.24
SCREW NUT 25 $631.25
FLUID CONTROL NUT 26-30 $631.26-30
AIR PACKING - S631-SET0.8
PACKING FOR AIR PISTON - S631-SET1.0

PARTS FOR :
SPRAY GUN TOUCH-UP GRAVITY
FEED 1.0mm SET-UP

MODELS: S631

ISSUE NO : 1
ISSUE DATE : 20/02/2017

DESCRIPTION

AIR SWITCH VALVE
PISTON RING

AIR PISTON COMPLETE
SPRING FOR AIR PISTON
SPINDLE COMPLETE
CONTROL KNOB

SCREW FOR SPINDLE
AIR ADJUSTMENT VALVE ASS'Y
RETAINER

TRIGGER PIN

HINGE PIN

CONTAINER ASS'Y
SET-UP 0.8mm

SET-UP 1.0mm
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